
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 10/1/2024  and 10/31/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $50,011.00 $1,298.75 13

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$1,298.75$50,011.00 13

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $57,192,720.34 $151,685.57 21

Commercial Building Finish-Out $4,765,000.00 $14,807.95 4

Commercial Building New $100,000,000.00 $313,117.93 1

Commercial 

Building

$479,611.45$161,957,720.34 26

Commercial Deck/Patio New $20,000.00 $271.25 1

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$271.25$20,000.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $45,200.00 $788.00 10

Commercial Electrical Remodel $800.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $5,000.00 $80.00 1

Commercial 

Electrical

$918.00$51,000.00 12

Commercial Foundation Repair $70,000.00 $647.00 2

Commercial 

Foundation Repair

$647.00$70,000.00 2

Commercial Irrigation New $89,342.15 $11,669.50 5

Commercial 

Irrigation

$11,669.50$89,342.15 5

Commercial Mechanical New $88,276.00 $620.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $125,205.00 $1,094.00 3

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,714.00$213,481.00 4

Commercial Multi-Family New $9.00 $334,855.00 9

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$334,855.00$9.00 9

Commercial Plumbing New $1,500.00 $10,418.50 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $1,000.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $3,500.00 $70.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$10,538.50$6,000.00 3



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Swimming Pool New $0.00 $0.00 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$0.00$0.00 1

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $475.00 8

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$475.00$0.00 8

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $525.00 3

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $1,550.00 6

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$2,075.00$0.00 9

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $600.00 12

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $950.00 17

Residential 

Electrical

$1,550.00$0.00 29

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $2,125.00 15

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$2,125.00$0.00 15

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $1,475.00 28

Residential Gas Test $1,475.00$0.00 28

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,550.00 71

Residential Irrigation $3,550.00$0.00 71

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,300.00 45

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,350.00$0.00 46

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $550.00 11

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,700.00 51

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,400.00$0.00 65

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $3,800.00 9

Residential SF New $0.00 $208,257.70 26

Residential Single 

Family

$212,057.70$0.00 35



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $2,450.00 7

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$2,450.00$0.00 7

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $127,336.28 16

Residential 

Townhome

$127,336.28$0.00 16

TOTALS $1,200,667.43$162,457,563.49 406


